
PERKINS  BAY

H
O

P
E

   C
H

A
N

N
E

L

Ransonnet
Bay

LAKE

MURCHISON

BATHURST

GORDON

LAKE

BAY

SAWYER

PHOQUES

BAY

Bay

SEA
ELEPHANT

BAY

TAM
AR

SOUND

BAY

Georges

BAY

OF

Courland
Bay

FREDERICK  HENRY

BAY

STORM

BAY

TIBERIAS

GREAT
LAKE

LAKE
SORELL

LAKE
CRESCENT

LAKE

MACLEAN

BAY

MARION

BAY

Surprise Bay

Bay
Fitzmaurice

Bay
Coulomb

Bay
Cuvier

CH

A
N

N
E

L

WALKER

BAY

BOULLANGER

Studland
Bay

Bay
Ann

Mawson

RIVER

Frankland

Nelson
Bay

Bay
Ahrberg

RIVER

PIE
MAN

RIVER

D
on

al
ds

on

Whyte

R
iv

er

HentyTrial Harbour

MACQUARIE

HARBOUR

Spero

G
O

R
D

O
N

GORDON

R
IV

E
R

Varna

Hibbs

River

Wanderer

Elliott

Nye Bay

DAVEY

PORT
O ld

Prion Bay

Big Trumpeter Bay
South

Cape Bay

Southport

ADVENTURE

BAY

Trumpeter Bay

North
West
Bay

HUON

RIVER

RIVER

Ralphs

Bay

D
E

R
W

E
N

T

NORFOLK

BAY

Waterfall Bay

MUNRO

MAINGON  BAY

Two Island
Bay

Raoul Bay

BIGHT

Riedle Bay

Prosser Bay

Mayfield Bay

TOOMS

Thouin Bay

Coles Bay

Moulting
Lagoon

Promise
Bay

Dianas Basin

R
IV

E
R

FIRES

RIV
ER

ANSONS

G
R

EA
T

Stumpys Bay

GREAT
MUSSELROE

RINGAROOMA  BAY

R
IV

E
R

R
IV

ER

B
O

O
B

Y
A

LL
A

BAY

ANDERSON

Noland  Bay

D

AL RY MPLE

LEVEN

W
IL

M
O

T

R
IV

E
R

E
m

u
R

iv
er

Rive
r

Cam

Rive
r

Rive
r

A
R

TH
U

R

Half Moon
Bay

Duc
k

R
iv

er

Bay

B
R

ID

R
IV

E
R

GEORGE

RIVER

SOUTH ESK

R
IV

E
R

RINGAROOMA

St

R

P
atricks

P
IP

E
R

S

R
IV

E
RR
IVER

R
U

B
IC

O
N

RIVER

MEANDER

R
IV

E
R

MERSEY RIVER

R
iver

RIVER

R

Rapid

Lake

RIVER

RIV
ER

MACQUARIE

RIVER

R
IV

E
R

LA
K

E

RIVER

River

South

Esk

St

River

ESK

RIV
ER

FRANKLIN

ARMSTRONG CHANNEL

Spike Bay

BAY

ARTHUR

MARSHALL

BAY

PARRYS

BAY

Killiecrankie Bay

KING

R
IV

E
R

Rive
r

Jane

ST
C

LA
IR

RIVER

DERW
ENT

LAKE
ECHO

Prosser

River

RIV
ER

DERW
ENT

F
R

A
N

K
LI

N

Dav
ey

R
iv

er

HUON

P
IC

T
O

N

Mackintosh

Duck Bay

Hazard Bay

Granville Harbour

Bay

Bay

Bay

PAYNE
BAY

B
irchs

Inlet

HARBOUR

BIGHT
COX

Taylors
Bay

Great

ISLAND

ISLAND

HUMMOCK
ISLAND

THREE

HUNTER

KING

ISLAND

CAPE   BARREN

ISLAND

ISLAND

CLARKE
ISLAND

FLINDERS

ISLAND

ROBBINS ISLAND

MAATSUYKER

BABEL ISLAND

VANSITTART

Waterhouse Is.

ISLAND
SEAL

PRIME

INNER
SISTER
ISLAND

Albatross Island

ANDERSON
ISLANDS

ISLAND

EAST KANGAROO
ISLAND

St Helens Island

MARIA
ISLAND

SCHOUTEN
ISLAND

Schouten Passage

OYSTER

GREAT

BAY

CAPE ROCHON

CAPE ELIE

Cooee Pt

TABLE CAPE

ROCKY CAPE

Seal Pt

Bold Head

Fraser
Bluff

Cowper Pt

Lavinia Pt

CAPE WICKHAM

STOKES POINT

Cataraqui Pt

Shipwreck Pt

Cape Naturaliste

 St Helens Point

Piccaninny Point

Black Rock Pt

East Sandy Pt

Musselroe Pt

Shelly Pt

Henderson Pt

Wardlaws Pt

Burial Pt

Seal Pt

Black Pt

Moriarty Pt

Wombat Pt

James Pt

Spit Point

Red Bluff

The Elbow

Cone Point

POT BOIL POINT

Grants Pt

CAPE
CONTRARIETY

CAPE DESLACS

Deer Pt

Ironstone
Point

Fulham

CAPE PAUL
LAMANON

CAPE MAUROUARD

Johnsons Pt

Pt Home Lookout

CAPE BOUGAINVILLE

Boags Pt

CAPE SONNERAT

CAPE TOURVILLE

CAPE DEGERANDO

Gates Bluff

Friendly Pt

Butlers Pt

Cape Lodi

Peggys Pt

Long Point

BLUFF

HENDRICK

Pt Baily

CAPE BOULLANGER

MISTAKEN CAPE

CAPE DE LA SORTIE

Pt
Whistler

NORTH WEST
CAPE

Cuvier Pt

CAPE ADAMSON

Guyton Pt

Yellow

Liberty Pt

CAPE SORELL

Telopea Pt

SOUTH WEST CAPE

Cox Bluff
Red Pt

SOUTH CAPE

Fishers Pt

Southport Bluff

SOUTH EAST
CAPE

Point

CAPE

TASMAN HEAD

BRUNY
Boreel Head

Mangana Bluff

FLUTED CAPE

CAPE
QUEEN ELIZABETH

Variety Pt

The Yellow

OUTER NORTH
HEAD

Point
Primrose
Point

CAPE FREDERICK

HIGH YELLOW

SURVILLE
CAPE

Thumbs Pt

HAUY

PILLAR

Salters Pt

CAPE RAOUL

CAPE

CAPE

Lesueur
Pt

CAPE PERON

Middle Bluff

Grindstone Pt

Buxton Pt

Shelly Pt

Hepburn Pt

CAPE FAURE

CAPE FORESTIER

Eddystone Point

Policemans Point

Petal Point

CAPE PORTLAND

WATERHOUSE POINT

Croppies Point

West Sandy Point

Low Head
West Head

Badger Head

Point Sorell

CAPE SIR JOHN

Lookout Head

Cape Frankland

Stanley Point

Sellars Pt

Trousers Pt

Webber Pt

Bluff

Shoemaker
Point

Pt Cecil

Maatsuyker
Island

Island
Flat Witch

DE WITT
ISLAND

Flying Cloud Pt

HILLIARD HEAD

Chatfield Pt

POINT ST VINCENT

Svenor Pt

Brier Holme Hd

Veridian Pt

LOW ROCKY POINT

HIGH ROCKY POINT

POINT HIBBS

Pennerowne Pt

Birthday
Bay

Gorge Pt

Conical Rocks Pt

Rupert Pt

Pieman Head

SANDY CAPE

Richardson Pt

Sundown Pt

Bluff Hill
Point

WEST POINT

Green Pt

Bluff Pt

CAPE GRIM

Heybridge

LAUDERDALE

Colebrook

SEVEN MILE

Christmas Hills

Southport

Alonnah

KINGSTON

BEACH

Taranna

Tomahawk

Bridport

Weymouth

LefroyGEORGE TOWN

DEVONPORT

ULVERSTONE

PENGUIN

Sulphur Creek

WYNYARD

SOMERSET

Boat Harbour Beach

Branxholm

Derby

Nunamara

Exeter

Yolla

Tullah

Breona

Deddington

Dover

Eaglehawk Neck

Coles
BaySwansea

PERKINS

Fl
ow

er
da

le

Stowport

Kimberley

NILE

Mathinna

Swanport

Lit
tle

River

NORFOLK
NEW

River

Hopwood

Recherche Bay

Cloudy
Bay

Kenneth

WEDGE
BAY

Bay
Great

Isthmus
Bay

CHAPPELL
ISLANDS

Kent Bay

R
iv

er

Pauls

ARTHURS

LAKE

Clyd
e

LAKE

CAPE
DIRECTION

In
gl

is

ARTHUR
R

IV
E

R

STYX

RIVER

R
iv

er

Elizabeth

Ventenat Pt

CH
A

N
N

E
L

D
’E

N
TR

ECASTEAUX

RIVER

WELD

R
iv

er
F

lo
re

nt
in

e

Elliott Point

Giblin

R
iver

River

Bay
Louisa

GROUP

PEDDER
LAKE

RIVER

Sarah I

HENTY

R
IV

E
R

Picnic Pt

NORTH POINT

WALKER

ROBBINS PASSAGE

Wallaby Pt

CAPE KERAUDREN

H
ellyer

Five Mile Bluff

SWAN ISLAND

R
iver

R
iv

er

NORTH

RIVER

ES
K

Harleys Pt

Lady
Barron

Long Pt

CAPE
BARREN

Bay
Big

S
O

U
T

H
E

R
N

O
 C

 E
 A

 N

Mewstone

Ile de
Phoques

Ninth Is.

Reid Rocks

South Reid
Rocks

Black Pyramid

Stanley
CIRCULAR HEAD

South Black
Rock

Trefoil
Island

Boulder Point

George
Rocks

Rocks
Hippolyte

Steep Is.

Arthur
Port

Melton
Mowbray

P
O

R
T

Montagu

River

Ouse

T
A

S
M

A
N

S
 E

 A

B A S S S T R A I T

Blyth Point

Binalong Bay

Stony Head

Ordnance Pt

Cape Connella

Beaconsfield

SMITHTON

River

ROSEBERY

Strathgordon

RIVER

Waratah

Myalla

LATROBE

SORELL

Orielton

DELORAINE WESTBURY

Weldborough

Oatlands

BRIDGEWATER Richmond

HOBART

LONGFORD

Gawler

Little

LAUNCESTON

Grassy

St Helens

Sheffield

Frankford

Fern Tree

Trowutta

Marrawah

Rocky
Cape

Tarraleah

Currie

Lileah

Irishtown

Forest

Balfour

Luina

Corinna

Strahan

Osterley

Hamilton

Westerway

Blessington

Ringarooma

Winnaleah

Gladstone

Bay

Bicheno

Orford

Dunalley

Campania
Gretna

Buckland

Triabunna

Bothwell

Waddamana

Epping Forest

Miena

Middleton

Woodbridge

Franklin

Geeveston

Maydena

Melaleuca

Cressy

Mole Creek

South Riana

Riana

Forth

Rossarden

Avoca

Scamander

Evandale

Pyengana

Lilydale

Whitemark

Bluff

Lake
Burbury

Ridgley

Bell
Renison

M
U

S
S

E
LR

O
E

Legerwood

PERTH

Fingal

Derwent
Bridge

Kempton

Sandfly

HUONVILLE

Cygnet

Legana

St Marys

SAVAGE
RIVER

Nubeena

Murdunna

SCOTTSDALE
Lebrina

Conara

Campbell
Town

Tunbridge

Railton

RIVER

R
IV

E
R

QUEENSTOWN

ZEEHAN

PIEM
AN

S
av

ag
e

FO
R

TH

Ross

SOUTH

M
E

R
S

E
Y

R
IV

E
R

Kettering

BURNIE

KING ISLAND

FLINDERS

BURNIE

WEST COAST

HUON VALLEY

TASMAN

SORELL

KINGBOROUGH

DERWENT VALLEY

CENTRAL HIGHLANDS

NORTHERN MIDLANDS

DORSET

GEORGE TOWN

WEST TAMAR

MEANDER VALLEY

KENTISH

CENTRAL COAST

WARATAH/WYNYARD

CIRCULAR HEAD

LAUNCESTON

DEVONPORT

BREAK O’DAY

SOUTHERN MIDLANDS

GLAMORGAN/

SPRING BAY

LATROBE

HOBART

GLENORCHY

BRIGHTON

CLARENCE

250000mE 300000mE 350000mE 400000mE 450000mE 500000mE 550000mE 600000mE

5150000mN

5200000mN

5250000mN

5300000mN

5350000mN

5400000mN

5450000mN

5500000mN

5550000mN

5600000mN

250000mE 300000mE 350000mE 400000mE 450000mE 500000mE 550000mE 600000mE

5150000mN

5200000mN

5250000mN

5300000mN

5350000mN

5400000mN

5450000mN

5500000mN

5550000mN

5600000mN

144 E 145 E 146 E 148 E

144 E 145 E 146 E 148 E

40 S

41 S

42 S

43 S

40 S

41 S

43 S

Tasmania

MINERAL RESOURCES
TASMANIA

DEPARTMENT of INFRASTRUCTURE
ENERGY and RESOURCES

TASMANIAN CONSTRUCTION
MATERIALS SITES

TASMANIAN GEOLOGICAL SURVEY

0 10 20 30 40 50 km

Grid: Australian Map Grid, Zone 55.

SCALE  1:500000

While every care has been taken in the preparation of this data, no warranty is given as to the
correctness of the information and no liability is accepted for any statement or opinion or for
any error or omission. No reader should act or fail to act on the basis of any material
contained herein. Readers should consult professional advisers. As a result the Crown in Right
of the State of Tasmania and its employees, contractors and agents expressly disclaim all and
any liability (including all liability from or attributable to any negligent or wrongful act or
omission) to any persons whatsoever in respect of anything done or omitted to be done by any
such person in reliance whether in whole or in part upon any of the material in this data.
Crown copyright reserved.

GRANITE

SANDSTONE

OTHER STONE

DOLERITE/BASALT

NATURAL AGGREGATE

SILICEOUS

OTHER GRAVEL

CLAY

SAND

LIME/LIMESTONE

OTHER

LARGE
OPERATING
QUARRY

SMALL
OPERATING
QUARRY

NON−
OPERATING
QUARRY

PRODUCT

Municipality Name

Municipality Boundary

BUILDING
  STONE

GRAVEL

OTHER

TYPE

LARGE OPERATING QUARRIES HAVE A PRODUCTION THAT EXCEEDS 20000 TONNES PER ANNUM

KENTISH

WARNING: INKS ARE LIGHT SENSITIVE Data correct & plotfile generated: 26−JUL−2004

/covers/project/conmat/conmatmap.aml


